

Sweet Treats



*please note that, due to availability, it may be necessary for items to be substituted for a similar product. If you have any specific dietary or allergen requirements please contact the office.

Tel: 01580 291726

- **Biddenden Gribble Bridge Sparkling Demi-Sec - 75cl**

Sulphites

Allergens listed in **bold**.

- **Biddenden Clearly Juice - 75cl**

Ingredients: English apple juice, anti-oxidant: L Ascorbic acid (vitamin C)

Allergens listed in **bold**.

Nutritional information. Typical values per 100ml

Energy: 39kcal/ 165KJ

Fat: 0.2g

of which saturates: 0.1g

Carbohydrate: 9.3g

of which sugars: 7.5g

Protein: 0.04g

Salt: 0.1g

- **Anno Sloe Gin - 5cl**

No ingredients or nutritional information listed on products.

- **Maidstone Distillery Toffee Liqueur - 5cl**

No ingredients or nutritional information listed on products.

- **Goupie Original - 150g**

Ingredients: Golden Syrup, dark chocolate, (50% cocoa solids, sugar, cocoa butter, **soya**, lecithin, natural vanilla) palm oil (RSPO CERT.) Crisped rice (rice flour, rice bran, sugar, rice extract), date (dates, rice flour), biscuit (brown rice flour, maize flour, potato flour, sugar RSPO palm oil, dried rice syrup, sodium bicarbonate), cocoa (97.6% Fairtrade cocoa, potassium carbonate).

Allergens listed in **bold**. Please note the Goupie factory handles nuts, soya & sesame.

Nutritional information. Typical values per 100g

Energy: 486kcal/ 2029KJ

Fat: 26g

of which saturates: 14g

Carbohydrate: 57g

of which sugars: 42g

Protein: 4g

Fibre: 44g

- **Zingaberry Cookies Goji Berry and White Chocolate - 245g**

Ingredients: **wholegrain oats (22%), wheat flour, unsalted butter** (Dairy), sugar, golden syrup, white chocolate (2.5%), goji berries (2%), Raising agents, salt.

Allergens listed in **bold**.

Nutritional information. Typical values per 100g

Energy: 463kcal/ 1941KJ

Fat: 21.2g

of which saturates: 17g

Carbohydrate: 60.7g

of which sugars: 31.3g

Protein: 5.8g

Salt: 1.27g

Fibre: 3.3g

- **Biddenden Ice Cider - 50cl**

Sulphites

Allergens listed in **bold**.